
001 |RO 24 0213045F |A |DA0F285C |10.08 11:00:59.6 |OK |01 |043 |
002 |RO 24 0213048F |A |DA0F2888 |10.08 11:01:00.8 |OK |01 |077 |
003 |RO 24 0213041F |AG |DA0F2631 |11.08 14:23:54.3 |OK |01 |021 |
004 |RO 24 0213040F |A |DA0F26EF |11.08 14:23:56.2 |OK |01 |020 |
005 |RO 24 0213095F |S |DA0F273B |11.08 14:41:07.4 |OK |01 |029 |
006 |RO 24 0213078F |S |DA0F2791 |11.08 14:41:56.7 |OK |02 |002 |
007 |RO 24 0213008F |S |DA0F26B6 |11.08 15:25:20.4 |OK |02 |015 |
008 |RO 24 0213096F |S |DA0F2882 |11.08 15:35:01.3 |OK |02 |069 |
009 |RO 24 0213012F |S |DA0F2733 |11.08 15:37:42.3 |OK |02 |068 |
010 |RO 24 0213018F |S |DA0F2883 |12.08 07:39:41.2 |OK |01 |044 |
011 |RO 24 0213020F |S |DA0F2966 |12.08 10:48:13.9 |OK |01 |050 |
012 |RO 24 0213034F |A |DA0F2887 |12.08 10:48:35.2 |OK |01 |048 |
013 |RO 24 0213013F |S |DA0F26D5 |12.08 10:54:13.3 |OK |01 |012 |
014 |RO 24 0213079F |AG |DA0F26A2 |12.08 11:14:32.0 |OK |01 |058 |
015 |RO 24 0213004F |A |DA0F2879 |12.08 11:16:05.9 |OK |01 |003 |
016 |RO 24 0213035F |S |DA0F262E |12.08 11:16:14.9 |OK |01 |053 |
017 |RO 24 0213094F |S |DA0F29C4 |12.08 11:18:24.4 |OK |01 |051 |
018 |RO 24 0213036F |S |DA0F288F |12.08 11:21:01.3 |OK |01 |063 |
019 |RO 24 0213072F |A |DA0F29F3 |12.08 11:21:17.1 |OK |02 |032 |
020 |RO 24 0213017F |R |DA0F27F8 |12.08 11:22:11.8 |OK |01 |066 |
021 |RO 24 0213071F |A |DA0F29BE |12.08 11:23:15.7 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 24 0213092F |A |DA0F2641 |12.08 11:23:24.0 |OK |01 |027 |
023 |RO 24 0213066F |S |DA0F29F1 |12.08 11:24:33.2 |OK |01 |025 |
024 |RO 24 0213049F |SPA |DA0F2763 |12.08 11:24:55.0 |OK |02 |010 |
025 |RO 24 0213015F |S |DA0F27F0 |12.08 11:25:23.4 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 24 0213059F |A |DA0F26B3 |12.08 12:03:01.4 |OK |01 |009 |
027 |RO 24 0213044F |A |DA0F27DE |12.08 12:06:08.1 |OK |01 |055 |
028 |RO 24 0213005F |A |DA0F2920 |12.08 12:06:18.3 |OK |02 |062 |
029 |RO 24 0213080F |AG |DA0F2812 |12.08 12:07:48.6 |OK |01 |035 |
030 |RO 24 0213061F |S |DA0F2965 |12.08 12:08:57.1 |OK |02 |006 |
031 |RO 24 0213084F |A |DA0F2747 |12.08 12:10:42.2 |OK |01 |037 |
032 |RO 24 0213007F |A |DA0F2792 |12.08 12:14:35.0 |OK |01 |065 |
033 |RO 24 0213043F |S |DA0F2729 |12.08 12:26:40.3 |OK |02 |024 |
034 |RO 24 0213065F |S |DA0F27AA |12.08 12:28:19.0 |OK |01 |059 |
035 |RO 24 0213052F |N |DA0F280F |12.08 12:39:46.9 |OK |02 |013 |
036 |RO 24 0213081F |R |DA0F29B4 |12.08 12:50:14.2 |OK |01 |028 |
037 |RO 24 0213087F |S |DA0F29FE |12.08 12:51:43.4 |OK |02 |042 |
038 |RO 24 0213003F |S |DA0F28F1 |12.08 13:38:16.0 |OK |01 |061 |
039 |RO 24 0213022F |S |DA0F294F |13.08 11:09:10.7 |OK |01 |005 |
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Sincronizare : 06.08.2024 12:01:44 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 80 Por. sositi : 60

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire |Nr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |Sec |Ant | |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO -4.32 Cod concurs: 31025 Serie ceas: 103546
BENZING Live Autorizare: AA901852
1: 48400394 2: 48400240

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live! Pag.: 1/2

https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225460_1723231034.pdf


040 |RO 24 0213028F |A |DA0F28E3 |13.08 11:32:11.6 |OK |01 |049 |
041 |RO 24 0213088F |A |DA0F28E1 |13.08 11:36:56.0 |OK |02 |041 |
042 |RO 24 0213093F |A |DA0F2995 |13.08 11:57:44.1 |OK |01 |018 |
043 |RO 24 0213011F |A |DA0F29E0 |13.08 11:58:18.3 |OK |02 |078 |
044 |RO 24 0213021F |SPA |DA0F2923 |13.08 12:24:37.9 |OK |01 |038 |
045 |RO 24 0213077F |SPA |DA0F291A |13.08 12:30:59.0 |OK |01 |072 |
046 |RO 24 0213054F |R |DA0F29AC |13.08 12:32:40.9 |OK |01 |046 |
047 |RO 24 0213060F |SPA |DA0F291F |13.08 12:34:10.5 |OK |01 |070 |
048 |RO 24 0213062F |A |DA0F295A |13.08 12:38:41.8 |OK |01 |026 |
049 |RO 24 0213042F |SPA |DA0F2665 |13.08 13:33:41.6 |OK |02 |007 |
050 |RO 24 0213082F |R |DA0F28CD |13.08 13:46:39.5 |OK |01 |008 |
051 |RO 24 0213068F |AG |DA0F2933 |13.08 13:53:44.1 |OK |01 |057 |
052 |RO 24 0213050F |SPA |DA0F273F |13.08 13:54:32.8 |OK |01 |040 |
053 |RO 24 0213014F |S |DA0F27C6 |13.08 14:26:18.6 |OK |01 |064 |
054 |RO 24 0213091F |R |DA0F2725 |13.08 14:41:07.3 |OK |01 |045 |
055 |RO 24 0213053F |S |DA0F26AF |13.08 15:03:11.7 |OK |02 |023 |
056 |RO 24 0213055F |S |DA0F2698 |13.08 15:28:01.9 |OK |01 |011 |
057 |RO 24 0213083F |S |DA0F2633 |13.08 15:40:21.5 |OK |01 |080 |
058 |RO 24 0213089F |NPA |DA0F2979 |13.08 16:09:49.3 |OK |01 |030 |
059 |RO 24 0213029F |APA |DA0F298A |13.08 17:27:52.3 |OK |01 |016 |
060 |RO 24 0213024F |S |DA0F2724 |14.08 12:43:47.1 |OK |01 |076 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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